
SREE RAMA ENGINEERING GOLLEGE
(Approved by AICTE - Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu)

An ISO 9001 :2015 & ISO 14001:2015 certified lnstitution
Rami Reddy Nagar, Karakambadi road, Tirupati - 517507

Department of Electronics and communication Engineering

ODD Semester in Academic year 2022 - 23

EVENT CALENDAR (Tentative)

WD Date Day Working Day / Holiday JNTUA
lnstructions

Events planned by
the department

1 05.o9.2022 Mon WD1 Spell 1

2 06-09.2022 Tue WD2

3 07-09.2022 Wed WD3

4 08-09.2022 Thu WD4

5 09.09.2022 Fri WD5

10.09.2022 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

11.09.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

6 12.09.2022 Mon WD6 Spell 1

7 13.09.2022 Tue WD7

8 14.09.2A22 Wed WD8 A two Workshop on
Embedded Systems

for lV ECE9 15.09.2A22 Thu WD9

10 16.09.2022 Fri WD 10

11 17.09.2022 Sat WD 11

18.09.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

12 19.09.2022 Mon wD 12 Spell 1 Webinar on Artificial
intelligence and
machine learning for
IV ECE

13 20.09.2022 Tue WD 13

14 21.09.2022 Wed WD 14

15 22.09.2022 Thu WD 15

16 23.09.2022 Fri WD 16

17 24.09.2022 Sat WD 17

25.09.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

18 26.09.2022 Mon WD 18 Spell 1

19 27.09.2022 Tue WD 19

20 28.09.2022 Wed WD 20

21 29.09.2022 Thu wD 21

22 30.09.2022 Fri wD 22

23 01.10.2022 Sat WD 23

02.10.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)
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05.1A.2A22 Wed Holiday (Dasara)

26 06.10.2022 Thu WD 26

Spell 1
27 07.10.2022 Fri wD 27

08.10.2022 Sat Holiday(E lD-E-Millad)

09.10.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

28 10.10.2022 Mon WD 28 Spell 1 1. A Add on course
on "current
challenges and
applications of
speech processing"
for lV ECE(10* to
15'h october)

2.A two day
"workshop on PCB
design" for lll ECE(14
th & 15 th october)

29 11.10.2022 Tue WD 29

30 12.10.2022 Wed WD 30

31 13.10.2022 Thu WD 31

32 14.10.2022 Fri WD 32

33 15.10.2022 Sat WD 33

16.10.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

34 17.10.2022 Mon WD 34 Spell 1

35 18.10.2022 Tue WD 35

36 19.10.2022 Wed WD 36

37 20.10.2022 Thu WD 37

38 21.10.2022 Fri WD 38

39 22.10.2022 Sat WD 39

23.10.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

24.10.2022 Mon Holid ay(N arakachatrudasi )

Spell 1

25.10.2022 Tue Holiday(Diwali)

40 26.10.2022 Wed WD 40 A guest lecture on
"Aurdino UNO and its

applications" for lll
ECE

41 27.10.2022 Thu WD 41

42 28.10.2022 Fri wD 42

43 29.10.2022 Sat WD 43

30.10.2A22 Sun Holiday (Sunday)
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44 03.11 .2022 Thu WD 44 Spel12 A guest lecture on
"Analog electronic
circuits" for ll ECE

45 04.11.2022 Fri WD 45

46 05.11 .2022 $at WD 46
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47 07.11.2022 Mon wD 47

Spell2

08.11.2022 Tue Holiday(Gurunanak Jayanthi )

48 09.11.2022 Wed WD 48 Expert lecture on
Advanced 5G
Wireless
communication(3
davs) for lll ECE

49 10.11.2022 Thu WD 49

50 11.11.2022 Fri WD 50

12.11.2022 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

13.11.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

51 14.11.2022 Mon WD 51

Spell 2

Add on course on
Artificial intelligence
and machine learning
in the development of
society for lll ECE

52 15.11.2022 Tue WD 52

53 16.11.2022 Wed WD 53

54 17.11.2022 Thu WD 54

55 18.11.2022 Fri WD 55

56 19.11.2022 Sat WD 56

20.11.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

57 21.11.2022 Mon WD 57

Spell2

Expert lecture on
Python programming
for lV ECE

58 22.11.2022 Tue WD 58

59 23.11.2022 Wed WD 59

60 24.11.2022 Thu WD 60

61 25.11.2022 Fri WD 61

62 26.11.2022 Sat WD 62

27.11.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

63 28.11.2022 Mon WD 63

Spell2

64 29.11.2022 Tue WD 64

65 30.11.2022 Wed WD 65

66 01.12.2022 Thu WD 66

67 02.12.2022 Fri WD 67

68 03.12.2022 Sat WD 68

04,12.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

69 05.12.2022 Mon WD 69 Spell2

70 06.12.2022 Tue WD 70

71 07.12.2022 Wed WD 71 Webinar on
"Emerging
technologies in VLSI"
IV ECE

72 08,12.2022 Thu wD 72



0.12.2022 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday

11.12.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

74 12.12.2022 Mon wD 74

Spell2

75 13.12.2022 Tue WD 75

76 14.12.2022 Wed WD 76

77 15.12.2022 Thu wD 77

78 16.12.2022 Fri WD 78

79 17.12.2022 Sat WD 79

18.12.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

80 19.12.2022 Mon WD 80

Spell2
81 20.12.2022 Tue WD 81

82 21.12.2022 Wed WD 82

83 22.12.2022 Thu WD 83

84 23.12.2022 Fri WD 84
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25.12.2022 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

?.6.'12:2A22 Moh I M lD-Terrn,,'Eiamination
I, MID-Term ExaminatioR

.lntern'al,,i

,Exam2.=
s.chedule

27il2'.2022 Tue

28.1 2.2022 to 31 . 1 2.2022 Practical End Exams
02.01.2023 to 16.01 .2023 Theorv End Exams

28.02.2022 Mon Even Semester will beq n

Event details:

S.
No.

Details Tentative
schedule

Minimum
duration

Topic Target
Group

Remarks

1. Workshopl 14-09-2022 &
15-09-2022

2 days A two Workshop
on Embedded
Systems for lV
ECE

IV ECE Beyond the
syllabus

2. Webinar 1 19-09-2022 2 hours Artificial
intelligence and
machine learninq

IV ECE Beyond the
syllabus

3. Add on course 1 10-10-2022 to
4 q,-1/]_2n))

1
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IV ECE Beyond the
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4. Workshop2 14-10-2022 &
15-10-2022

2 days "workshop on
PCB desiqn"

for lll
ECE

Beyond the
syllabus

5. Guest lecturel 26-10-2022 2 hours "Aurdino UNO
and its
applications" for

III ECE Beyond the
syllabus

6. Guest lecture 2 03-11-2022 2 hours "Analog electronic
circuits"

II ECE Beyond the
syllabus

7. Add on course 2 14-11-2022 to
19-11-2022

I
week(mini
30 hours

Artificial
intelligence and
machine learning
in the
development of
society

III ECE Beyond the
syllabus

8. Expert lecturel 09-11-2022 2 hours Advanced 5G
Wireless
communication

III ECE Beyond the
syllabus

9. Expert lecture 2 21-11-2022 2 hours Python
proqramminq for

IV ECE Beyond the
syllabus

10. Webinar 2 07-12-2022 2 hours "Emerging
technologies in
VLSI"

IV ECE Beyond the
syllabus
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